Submersible Air Mixer: Air-inlet Bore: Motor Output / Pole:
TAR 65 80mm 1.5 - 3.7kW / 4-pole
Air Supply Rate  (m3/min)
O
xy
ge
n
Tr

JIS 10kg/cm2 Flange
Nominal Dia.  d
JIS 10kg/cm2 Flange
Nominal Dia.  d
JIS 10kg/cm2 Blind Flange
Nominal Dia.  d
Guide Rail Fitting Type: TOB Set
Wastewater Treatment Equipment
TAR-13B
386
Unit: mm
Model d A A1 A2 A3 A4 D D1 D2 B H M
TOB 65TAR41.5 65 1140 470 780 670 980 760 160 200 350 1600 1200
TOB 65TAR42.2 65 1140 470 780 670 980 760 160 200 350 1600 1200
TOB 80TAR43.7 80 1290 520 830 720 1080 820 210 250 350 1720 1300
TOB100TAR45.5 100 1480 600 970 800 1250 930 230 280 550 2140 1500
TOB125TAR47.5 125 1860 760 1280 1060 1580 1150 240 340 700 2270 2000
TOB150TAR411 150 2090 870 1490 1170 1800 1350 250 350 800 2620 2300
TOB150TAR415 150 2270 945 1610 1245 1950 1480 280 380 800 2722 2450
TOB200TAR422 200 2600 1100 1900 1400 2300 1600 300 400 900 3131 3000
TOB250TAR430 250 2960 1250 2140 1550 2640 1900 360 460 1000 3351 3400
D is the maximum diameter excluding the guide hook.
Unless otherwise stated,
   the nominal diameter in drawings is 80 mm.